EC141 Principles of
Macroeconomics
Richard Kirwan Theatre

09.00-10.00

BSc Business Information Systems

1BF1 First Year Timetable - Semester 2 - 2023/24

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

AY105 Introduction to
Management Accounting
Workshop* Ruairi OFlaherty
Theatre

10.00-11.00

MS114 Business Systems
Design & Implementation
CAT18

11.00-12.00

MS112 Business
Application Development 2
CAT18

EC141 Principles of
Macroeconomics
Richard Kirwan Theatre

MS114 Business Systems
Design & Implementation
CAT18

12.00-13.00

MS112 Business
Application Development 2
CAT18

MS2100 Cybersecurity
AMB-1023 Mairtin O Thuthail
Theatre

13.00-14.00

MS2100 Cybersecurity
AMB1023 Mairtin O Thuthail
Theatre

14.00-15.00

MS3105 Philosophy, Theory
and Research Methods in IS
CA242

15.00-16.00

MS3105 Philosophy, Theory
and Research Methods in IS
CA242

16.00-17.00

AY 105 Introduction to
Management Accounting
Richard Kirwan Theatre

AY105 Introduction to
Management Accounting
Emily Anderson Theatre

17.00-18.00
|

18.00-19.00

Room Locations:

Concourse (Arts/Science) — Ruairi O'Flaherty Theatre / Richard Kirwan Theatre / Emily Anderson
Theatre Arts Millennium Building — AMB-1023 MairBn O’Tnuthail Theatre

Aras Cairnes — CA718 / CA242

*Workshops/Tutorials — there will be no workshops/tutorials in week 1 — lecturers will advise on start dates

Timetable is subject to change — changes will be advised through Canvas (Revised 23/11/2023)



Code Subject Lecturer Email

AY105 Introduction to Management Accounting Ms Mary Cosgrove Mary.cosgrove@universityofgalway.ie
EC141 Principles of Macroeconomics Dr Sharon Walsh Sharon.walsh@universityofgalway.ie
MS112 Business Application Development 2 Mr Neil Keane Neil.keane@universityofgalway.ie
MS114 Business Systems Design & Implementation Ms Mairead Hogan Mairead.hogan@universityofgalway.ie
MS2100 Cybersecurity Dr Michael Lang Michael.lang@universityofgalway.ie
MS3105 Philosophy, Theory and Research Methods in IS Dr David Kreps David.kreps@universityofgalway.ie

Timetable is subject to change — changes will be advised through Canvas (Revised 23/11/2023)

OLLSCOIL NA Scoil Ghn’o agus |
GAILLIMHE Eacnamaiochta J.E. Cairnes
UNIVERSITY J.E. Cairnes School of

OF GALWAY

Business and Economics



